Yfirlit sidsumarssyningar a Gaddstadaflotum
Fostudagur 24. agust 2018

7v. og eldri hryssur

Kl. 8:00 Fzed.nr.

Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Holl 11

Holl 12

1S2011257070
152010225575
1S2009280656

152011286192
1S2009277200
152011235927

1S2010277410
152011265600
152010286003

152007285045
152009281667
152007286180

1S2010284500
152011280690
152011284980

152011282716
1S2010287028
152010284461

1S2011256276
152011286008
152011281800

152010288103
152011287058
152011235896

1S2007238100
152005284957
152010286200

152009285550
1S2004286811
152009225319

Hlé / 15min.

152011257658
152010265602
152010286010

1S2009282799
152011235460
1S2006287467

Nafn
Dad
Salka
Bylting

Heidrun
Solbirta
Lara

Ogn
Freyja
Melkorka

Hrénn
Skima
Bara

Teikning
Elka
bota

Hilling
Selja
Tign

Perla
Kvika
Eydis

Brak
Skeggla
Koéréna

Réda

Fifa

Sif
Fossbrekka

Paradis
Dilja

Venus
Hastig
Steingerdur
Nina

Vidja

Hvin

Uppruni
Beingardi
Reykjavik
Forseeti

Bakkakoti
Skjélbrekku Loni
Stéra-Kroppi

Flatey 1
Hrafnagili
Stéra-Hofi

Horgslandi Il
Hjallanesi 1
Bakkakoti

Skidbakka Ill
Hristjorn
Vindasi

Selfossi
Gljafurarholti
Skeggjast6dum

Holabaki
Stora-Hofi
Haga

Mork
Skjalg
Birkihlid

Hvammi
Hvolsvelli
Eystra-Frédholti

Brekkum 111
Austvadsholti 1
Képavogi

St.-Vatnsskardi
Hrafnagili
Stora-Hofi

Selfossi
E-Sulunesi |
Egilsstadakoti

A.eink.

7,27
7,50
7,72

7,51
7,59
7,63

7,68
7,69
7,84

7,57
7,75
7,79

7,75
7,84
7,87

7,86
7,86
7,89

7,81
7,90
8,10

7,92
7,94
7,98

7,93
7,95
8,13

7,97
7,99
8,05

7,97
8,07
8,13

8,07
8,12
8,21

Synandi

Elisabet Thorsteinson
Snorri Dal

Daniel Jonsson

Gudmundur Fr. Bjérgvinsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson
Olafur Brynjar Asgeirsson

Jéhann Kr. Ragnarsson
Led Geir Arnarson
Daniel Jénsson

Elisabet Thorsteinson
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason
Gudmundur Baldvinsson

Led Geir Arnarson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jénsson

Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Hrefna Maria Omarsdottir
Snorri Dal

Led Geir Arnarson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Daniel Jénsson

Gudmundur Fr. Bjérgvinsson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Hjorvar Agustsson
Elvar Pormarsson
Daniel Jénsson

Sigrun Rés Helgadottir
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Jéhann Kr. Ragnarsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson
Led Geir Arnarson
Daniel Jénsson

Vidar Ingdlfsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson



Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

Holl 25

152010286783
152011281384
152011256816

152009186701
1S2009287139
152010255052

1S2006282001
152011281838
1S2011225056

6v. hryssur

152012287496
152012235656
1S2012285560

152012280336
1S2012286700
152012236751

152012286902
152012286182
152012284971

1S2012237299
1S2012201036
152012284159

152012287032
1S2012225400
152012284874

152012286004
152012255908

Eva
Arsél
Héla

Sturlungur
Alfdis Ran
Kyrrd

Lif
Rauda-List
Sélgra

Sara
Néta
Neela

Orka
Heidi
Eyglo

1dunn
Vaka
Ua

Visa
Menja
Sylvia

Kyrrd
Ardis
Daggros
Katina
Sjofn

Skardi
Asbru
Geitaskardi

Leirubakka
Sunnuhvoli
Efri-Fitjum

Breidabdlsstad
pj6ddlfshaga 1
Middal

Sydri-Grof 1
Horni
Nordur-Gotum

Midey
Leirubakka
Leirulaek

Feti
Eystra-Frédholti
Lynghaga

Grund
Margrétarhofi
Skalakoti

Gljafurarholti
Gardabae
Hjardartuni

Stéra-Hofi
Sydri-Voéllum

Hddegishlé (dzetl. 12:00-13:00)

152012281962
152012266631
152012245004

152012287405
152012286386

1S2012287465
152012201032
1S2012286009

152012225041
152012284157

Vala
Kolga
Kata
Ara
Vidja
Gladveig
Skyja
Garun

Halla
bragur

Kvistum
Hrafnsstodum
Fremri-Gufudal

Langholti
Gislholti

Egilsstadakoti
Margrétarhofi
Stéra-Hofi

Flekkudal
Skalakoti

8,07
8,09
8,21

8,02
8,14
8,17

8,28
8,40
8,47

7,20
7,69
7,72

7,58
7,80
7,96

7,81
7,84
7,84

7,76
7,96
7,97

7,85
7,89
7,96

7,99
8,03

8,06
8,09
8,13

8,06
8,09

8,18
8,19
8,25

8,27
8,52

Jéhann Kr. Ragnarsson
Asmundur E. Snorrason
Daniel Jonsson

Frida Hansen
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir

Daniel Jonsson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Elisabet Thorsteinson
Oskar Orn Hrébjartsson
Led Geir Arnarson

Daniel Jénsson
Frida Hansen
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Vidar Ingdlfsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Daniel Jonsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjoénsdottir
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Orn Karlsson
Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Daniel Jonsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Olafur Brynjar Asgeirsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Adalheidur A. Gudjoénsdottir

Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Jéhann Kr. Ragnarsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Adalheidur A. Gudjoénsdottir
Gudmundur Fr. Bjorgvinsson

Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson



Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

Holl 32

Holl 33

Holl 34

Holl 35

Holl 36

Holl 37

Holl 38

5v. hryssur

152013287626
1S2013255055

152013225342
152013287494
152013286732

1S2013201611
152013280527

152013201501
152013238950
152013284667

152013286653
152013287087

152013280469
152013281963
152013286916

152013285020
152013265791
152013280529

152013287261
1S2013286806
152013225045

152013235010
152013201232
152013201044

4v. hryssur

152014281660
152014284675

Kaffihlé
4v. stodhestar

152014187663
152014176176

Sv. stodhestar

152013101001
1S2013101033

152013135090
1S2013135608
152013184981

Byrjun
Alfhildur

Heiddis
Sif
Spyrna

Lukka
Stikla

Kvika
Sera
Afrédita

Lundey
Sinfonia

bra
Oskadis
Vakning
Vidja
Pj6d
Stilla
béra
Fidla
Syr

Mir

Ran
Dyggd

Helma
Eyrdn

Stillir
Dugur

Baltasar
Vali

Simbi
Kaldi
Vordur

Akurgerdi
Vididalstungu Il

Reykjum
Sydri-Grof 1
Vodlum

Kringlulandi
Ytra-Holi

Svarfholti
Budardal
Alfhélum

Flagbjarnarholti
Vollum

Eystri-Hol
Kvistum
Feti

Geirlandi
Ytra-Dalsgerdi
Ytra-Holi

Holum
Leekjarbotnum
Flekkudal

Akranesi
Tvennu
Skipaskaga

Hjallanesi 1
Alfhélum

Sydri-Gegnisholu

Ketilsstodum

Korpu
Margrétarhofi

Steinsholti
Efri-Hrepp
Vindasi

7,83
7,84

7,44
7,52
7,62

7,84
7,89

7,68
7,72
7,74

7,88
7,90

7,88
7,94
7,94

7,94
7,98
7,99

7,95
8,05
8,08

8,06
8,07
8,15

7,70
8,02

7,86
8,05

7,56
7,89

7,95
7,98
8,19

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Trausti Por Gudmundsson
Elisabet Thorsteinson
Gudmundur Baldvinsson

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Olafur Brynjar Asgeirsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
Sara Astporsdéttir

Arni Bjérn Palsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Elvar Pormarsson
Sigvaldi L. Gudmundsson
Bylgja Gauksdottir

Sara Astporsdéttir
Arni Bjérn Palsson
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Jéhann Kr. Ragnarsson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson

Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Arni Bjérn Palsson
Daniel Jonsson

Asmundur E. Snorrason
Sara Astporsdottir

Bergur Jénsson
Elin Holst

Hallgrimur Birkisson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson
Daniel Jonsson



Holl 39

Holl 40

Holl 41

Holl 42

Holl 43

Holl 44

Holl 45

152013184669
1S2013186955

152013125434
1S2013187465
1S2013165291

6v. stodhestar

152012184701
152012186185
152012181964

152012188068
152012187370

152012184084
152012184882
152012101031

Dans
Bjarmi

Laxnes
Starkar
Batur

Bikar
por
Geysir

Gaukur
Sorli

Herjann
Smari
Reynir

7v. og eldri stodhestar

152011186191
1S2010184744

152004187027
1S2008135847

Vésteinn
Dokkvi

Dokkvi
Blundur

Alfhélum
Litlu-Tungu 2

Ekru
Egilsstadakoti
Brunum

Sperdli
Eystra-Frédholti
Kvistum

Steinsholti Il
Brunast6dum 2

Eylandi
Strandarhjaleigu
Margrétarhofi

Bakkakoti
Strandarhofoi

Ingdlfshvoli
Skrud

* Aaetlud lok um kl. 17:30-18:00.

8,00
8,05

7,97
8,21
8,28

7,89
7,95
8,06

8,04
8,22

8,02
8,32
8,32

7,93
8,09

8,12
8,20

Sara Astpérsdéttir
Saeemundur b. Semundsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdaottir
Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Daniel Jonsson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Sigvaldi Larus Gudmundsson

Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Elvar Pormarsson
John Kristinn Sigurjénsson

Gudmundur Baldvinsson
Asmundur Ernir Snorrason

Hlynur Pdlsson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson



